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Women / XS / Jr. B1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harleigh Kent362
All 4

9.700 9.700 9.6509.800 38.850
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Callie Massenburg280
Precision

9.200 9.650 9.4009.650 37.900
7T 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Lacy Acevedo241
The Palaestra

9.550 9.700 9.4009.000 37.650
2 1T 9 2T 3 

3 

Charlee Giles200
GSC

9.350 9.200 9.1009.650 37.300
4 10 2T 7T 4 

4 

Maddie Miri340
Moxie

9.150 9.600 9.1009.400 37.250
9 4 5 7T 5T

5T

Gianna Ehirim186
Texas Dynasty

9.400 9.550 9.0509.250 37.250
3 5* 7 9 5T

5T

Natalyn Davis321
Rogue

9.200 9.550 9.3009.200 37.250
7T 5* 8 4 5T

5T

Anna Woolley177
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.0009.650 37.050
5T 11 2T 10 8 

8 

Reagan Anderson158
Elevate Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2009.300 36.900
10 8 6 5 9 

9 

Wren Riley324
Rogue

8.800 9.500 9.1508.900 36.350
12 7 10T 6 10 

10 

Charlie Hudnall111
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.300 8.000 8.9008.800 35.000
5T 14 12 11 11 

11 

Emme Schwandt325
Rogue

8.850 9.250 7.9008.700 34.700
11 9 13 13 12 

12 

Mason Leonard243
The Palaestra

7.600 8.900 8.5008.900 33.900
14 12 10T 12 13 

13 

Brynlee Bilbrey214
AcroTex GT

8.400 8.200 7.5008.400 32.500
13 13 14 14 14 

14 
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